
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Zoe Walsh - (1148007) - Severnside Tritons Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.74 426 F 03/11/18 Severnside Tritons November Sparkler Gloucester Severnside 3

1:06.86 424 F 16/11/19 Severnside Tritons November Sparkler Gloucester Severnside 3

1:06.87 424 H 24/01/19 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Severnside 2

1:07.36 415 H 24/01/18 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Severnside 2

1:08.94 387 F 29/04/17 City of Newport Spring Open Meet Newport Severnside 2

1:09.53 377 F 02/12/17 Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2017 Gloucester Severnside 3

1:09.81 372 F 02/11/17 Severnside Tritions Club Championships Stroud Severnside 4

1:09.84 372 F 15/04/17 Weston super Mare 15th Easter Open Meet Weston super Mare Severnside 3

1:09.92 371 H 11/02/17 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Severnside 2

1:10.74 358 F 17/12/17 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet Hengrove Park LC Severnside 2

1:12.33 335 F 13/02/16 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Severnside 2

1:12.50 332 F 05/06/16 Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet Hutton Moor Severnside 3

1:14.99 300 F 18/10/15 GCSC Level 2 October Meet Gloucester Severnside 2

1:15.37 296 F 30/09/16 Severnside Tritons Club Championships Thornbury Severnside 4

1:17.34 274 F 03/10/15 Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships 2015 Thornbury Severnside 4

1:17.34 274 F 03/10/15 Severnside Tritons Club Championships 2015 Gloucester Severnside 4

1:19.04 256 F 08/03/15 Gloucestershire County Championships Gloucester Severnside 2

1:19.89 248 F 07/06/15 Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet Weston Super Mare Severnside 3

1:22.44 226 F 26/10/14 Severnside Tritons Club Championships Stroud Severnside 4

1:23.41 218 F 30/11/14 Soundwell County Qualifier Meet Gloucester Severnside 3

1:26.28 197 F 22/06/14 Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014 Newport Severnside 2

1:26.74 194 H 27/07/14 Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet Swindon  3
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1:06.87 424 H 24/01/19 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Severnside 2

1:06.74 426 F 03/11/18 Severnside Tritons November Sparkler Gloucester Severnside 3

1:07.36 415 H 24/01/18 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Severnside 2

1:10.74 358 F 17/12/17 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet Hengrove Park LC Severnside 2

1:09.53 377 F 02/12/17 Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2017 Gloucester Severnside 3

1:09.81 372 F 02/11/17 Severnside Tritions Club Championships Stroud Severnside 4

1:08.94 387 F 29/04/17 City of Newport Spring Open Meet Newport Severnside 2

1:09.84 372 F 15/04/17 Weston super Mare 15th Easter Open Meet Weston super Mare Severnside 3

1:09.92 371 H 11/02/17 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Severnside 2

1:15.37 296 F 30/09/16 Severnside Tritons Club Championships Thornbury Severnside 4

1:12.50 332 F 05/06/16 Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet Hutton Moor Severnside 3

1:12.33 335 F 13/02/16 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Severnside 2

1:14.99 300 F 18/10/15 GCSC Level 2 October Meet Gloucester Severnside 2

1:17.34 274 F 03/10/15 Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships 2015 Thornbury Severnside 4

1:17.34 274 F 03/10/15 Severnside Tritons Club Championships 2015 Gloucester Severnside 4

1:19.89 248 F 07/06/15 Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet Weston Super Mare Severnside 3

1:19.04 256 F 08/03/15 Gloucestershire County Championships Gloucester Severnside 2

1:23.41 218 F 30/11/14 Soundwell County Qualifier Meet Gloucester Severnside 3

1:22.44 226 F 26/10/14 Severnside Tritons Club Championships Stroud Severnside 4

1:26.74 194 H 27/07/14 Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet Swindon  3

1:26.28 197 F 22/06/14 Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014 Newport Severnside 2
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